
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Modification No. 1 to the Agreement 04-CO11050700048 between USDA Forrest
Service and Santa Barbara County in the amount of $40,279.90 for additional expenses associated with the Los
Prietos Boys Camp housing demolition project, for a total agreement amount of $196,947.15.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00538, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

